
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 MICRO F ADM 47,35
2 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 MICRO F ADM 50,56
3 RATTI MARTINA 2003 MICRO F SDM 52,33
4 CALDI ILARIA 2004 MICRO F CAI SF 54,21
5 TUROLLA FRANCESCA 2003 MICRO F CAI SF 67,33
6 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 MICRO F ADM 149,82

1 COPPE FEDERICO 2003 MICRO M SDM 56,79
2 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 MICRO M ADM 89,33
3 MOREA GIANNI 2003 MICRO M CAI SF 92,62
4 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 MICRO M ADM 108,83
5 TELI GIOVANNI 2004 MICRO M CAI SF 198,02

TARCHINI JACOPO 2004 MICRO M CAI SF NP
SANGALLI FRANCESCO 2003 MICRO M ADM NP
CITTERIO ALESSANDRO 2003 MICRO M ADM NP
VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 MICRO M ADM NP

1 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 28,12
2 LONGHIN FRANCESCA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 31,04
3 SOLATI ALICE 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 33,68
4 PAOLETTI CECILIA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,45
5 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,47
6 TUROLLA MARTINA 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 34,52
7 FUMAGALLI LAURA 2002 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,90
8 CALDI ELEONORA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 39,66
9 VERPELLI CHIARA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 40,34

10 PASTRENGE LUCIA 2002 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 42,64
11 DOSI GLORIA 2002 BABY SPRINT F GEM 42,78
12 MAURI FRANCESCA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 42,98
13 CITTERIO ELEONORA 2002 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 43,50
14 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 43,88
15 URBANO GIADA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 44,00
16 VILLA ARIANNA BABY SPRINT F ADM 45,66
17 MELONI IRENE 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 46,04
18 GRECCHI ILARIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 53,14
19 MIGLIAZZA BENEDETTA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 64,95
20 PIROTTA ELEONORA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 103,42

PISANI SARA 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF NP
SOMASCHINI JENNIFER 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF NP
FIORUCCI FEDERICA 2002 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF NP
GIORGI SILVIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM NP
GUARDAMAGNA ANNA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM NP

1 BACIS ANDREA 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 27,98
2 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,15
3 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,86
4 MAZZETTO STEFANO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,04
5 VERPELLI STEFANO 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 34,36
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6 DURANTI DAVIDE 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,69
7 BRAMBILLA MICHELE 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,78
8 COGLIATI DAVIDE 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,77
9 MARTINELLI NICOLO' 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 39,99

10 MARTINELLI MATTEO 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 42,18
11 GALESSI PIETRO 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 42,47
12 MANTOVANI MARTINO 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 46,12
13 MELONI LORENZO 2001 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 46,68
14 MANTOVANI DAVIDE 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 53,47
15 MAURI ANDREA 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 55,33
16 BIANCHI FRANCESCO 2002 BABY SPRINT M PA 78,37

SALA MATTIA 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
SONNINO TOMMASO 2001 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
FIORUCCI ALESSANDRO 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
BERETTA JACOPO 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
PULICI ALESSIO 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
BORDIN GABRIELE 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP
DI NARDO SAMUELE 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF NP

1 MAZZETTO CHIARA 1998 CUCCIOLI F ADM 25,82
2 SILVERI ALICE 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 29,25
3 COGLIATI CHIARA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 31,17
4 VOLPI MARTINA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 32,38
5 MESSI GIORGIA 1998 CUCCIOLI F GEM 34,48
6 MAURI CHIARA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 34,68
7 BROGGIATO MARTINA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 34,87
8 MARTINELLI GIULIA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 36,62
9 PASTRENGE ALESSANDRA 1998 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 36,99

10 PASSONI FRANCESCA 1999 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 39,14
11 BA DILLIAM 1998 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 45,47
12 MANTICA MARCELLA 1999 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 53,74

MANTOVANI FRANCESCA 1998 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF NP
TALAMONA SOFIA 1998 CUCCIOLI F ADM NP
SANGALLI CHIARA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM NP

1 RIVA LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 24,67
2 CEREDA ENRICO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 25,38
3 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 26,27
4 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 CUCCIOLI M SDM 26,53
5 VERPELLI LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 29,14
6 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO JACOPO 1999 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,27
7 MELLINO MATTIA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,33
8 RUOCCO ENZO MATTIA 1999 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,83
9 DOSI MATTEO 1998 CUCCIOLI M GEM 31,15

10 PARAVANO LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 31,56
11 COPPE LORENZO 1999 CUCCIOLI M SDM 33,78
12 AMURRI ALESSANDRO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 43,15
13 BIANCHI MARCO 1999 CUCCIOLI M PA 44,56
14 COLAO ALESSANDRO 1999 CUCCIOLI M PA 46,64

MANTOVANI DAVIDE 1999 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF NP
CITTERIO MATTIA 1999 CUCCIOLI M ADM NP
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TARCHINI ALESSANDRO 1999 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF NP
BERETTA ANDREA 1999 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF NP
SONNINO NICOLÒ 1998 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF NP

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 25,45
2 RADAELLI CLARA 1995 RAGAZZI F ADM 26,12
3 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,26
4 VEGGIATO ALESSIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 29,58
5 NANNAVECCHIA MARTINA 1997 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,67
6 VEGGIATO ILARIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 31,31
7 BROGGIATO VALERIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 32,23

DURANTI SILVIA 1997 RAGAZZI F ADM NP
GUARDAMAGNA LAURA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM NP
MONTINI GIULIA 1996 RAGAZZI F GEM NP
CAFFI LILLI 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM NP

1 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 22,71
2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 23,93
3 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO UGO 1996 RAGAZZI M ADM 25,54
4 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,68
5 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 27,10
6 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 29,93
7 MESSI SIMONE 1996 RAGAZZI M GEM 30,66
8 BORGONOVO ALESSANDRO 1997 RAGAZZI M GEM 37,87

TALAMONA STEFANO 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM NP

1 ANGIOLINI MARTA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 47,06
2 VIRDIS DAVIDE SPECIAL OLYMPICS 51,21
3 ADDESA ANNALISA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 57,50
4 SAVARINO ANDREA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 58,86
5 CARENI GIORGIO SPECIAL OLYMPICS 77,76
6 AROSIO AGNESE SPECIAL OLYMPICS 148,55



N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 22,71
2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 23,93
3 RIVA LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 24,67
4 CEREDA ENRICO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 25,38
5 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO UGO 1996 RAGAZZI M ADM 25,54
6 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 26,27
7 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 CUCCIOLI M SDM 26,53
8 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 26,68
9 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 27,10

10 BACIS ANDREA 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 27,98
11 VERPELLI LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M CAI SF 29,14
12 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 RAGAZZI M ADM 29,93
13 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO JACOPO 1999 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,27
14 MELLINO MATTIA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,33
15 MESSI SIMONE 1996 RAGAZZI M GEM 30,66
16 RUOCCO ENZO MATTIA 1999 CUCCIOLI M ADM 30,83
17 DOSI MATTEO 1998 CUCCIOLI M GEM 31,15
18 PARAVANO LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 31,56
19 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,15
20 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 32,86
21 MAZZETTO STEFANO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 33,04
22 COPPE LORENZO 1999 CUCCIOLI M SDM 33,78
23 VERPELLI STEFANO 2000 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 34,36
24 DURANTI DAVIDE 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,69
25 BRAMBILLA MICHELE 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 37,78
26 BORGONOVO ALESSANDRO 1997 RAGAZZI M GEM 37,87
27 COGLIATI DAVIDE 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 38,77
28 MARTINELLI NICOLO' 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 39,99
29 MARTINELLI MATTEO 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 42,18
30 GALESSI PIETRO 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 42,47
31 AMURRI ALESSANDRO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 43,15
32 BIANCHI MARCO 1999 CUCCIOLI M PA 44,56
33 MANTOVANI MARTINO 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 46,12
34 COLAO ALESSANDRO 1999 CUCCIOLI M PA 46,64
35 MELONI LORENZO 2001 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 46,68
36 MANTOVANI DAVIDE 2002 BABY SPRINT M CAI SF 53,47
37 MAURI ANDREA 2002 BABY SPRINT M ADM 55,33
38 COPPE FEDERICO 2003 MICRO M SDM 56,79
39 BIANCHI FRANCESCO 2002 BABY SPRINT M PA 78,37
40 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 MICRO M ADM 89,33
41 MOREA GIANNI 2003 MICRO M CAI SF 92,62
42 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 MICRO M ADM 108,83
43 TELI GIOVANNI 2004 MICRO M CAI SF 198,02
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 25,45
2 MAZZETTO CHIARA 1998 CUCCIOLI F ADM 25,82
3 RADAELLI CLARA 1995 RAGAZZI F ADM 26,12
4 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 28,12
5 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 RAGAZZI F ADM 28,26
6 SILVERI ALICE 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 29,25
7 VEGGIATO ALESSIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 29,58
8 NANNAVECCHIA MARTINA 1997 RAGAZZI F ADM 30,67
9 LONGHIN FRANCESCA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 31,04

10 COGLIATI CHIARA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 31,17
11 VEGGIATO ILARIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 31,31
12 BROGGIATO VALERIA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 32,23
13 VOLPI MARTINA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 32,38
14 SOLATI ALICE 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 33,68
15 PAOLETTI CECILIA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,45
16 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,47
17 MESSI GIORGIA 1998 CUCCIOLI F GEM 34,48
18 TUROLLA MARTINA 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 34,52
19 MAURI CHIARA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 34,68
20 BROGGIATO MARTINA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 34,87
21 FUMAGALLI LAURA 2002 BABY SPRINT F ADM 34,90
22 MARTINELLI GIULIA 1999 CUCCIOLI F ADM 36,62
23 PASTRENGE ALESSANDRA 1998 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 36,99
24 PASSONI FRANCESCA 1999 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 39,14
25 CALDI ELEONORA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 39,66
26 VERPELLI CHIARA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 40,34
27 PASTRENGE LUCIA 2002 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 42,64
28 DOSI GLORIA 2002 BABY SPRINT F GEM 42,78
29 MAURI FRANCESCA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 42,98
30 CITTERIO ELEONORA 2002 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 43,50
31 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 BABY SPRINT F ADM 43,88
32 URBANO GIADA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 44,00
33 BA DILLIAM 1998 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 45,47
34 VILLA ARIANNA BABY SPRINT F ADM 45,66
35 MELONI IRENE 2000 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 46,04
36 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 MICRO F ADM 47,35
37 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 MICRO F ADM 50,56
38 RATTI MARTINA 2003 MICRO F SDM 52,33
39 GRECCHI ILARIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 53,14
40 MANTICA MARCELLA 1999 CUCCIOLI F CAI SF 53,74
41 CALDI ILARIA 2004 MICRO F CAI SF 54,21
42 MIGLIAZZA BENEDETTA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 64,95
43 TUROLLA FRANCESCA 2003 MICRO F CAI SF 67,33
44 PIROTTA ELEONORA 2001 BABY SPRINT F CAI SF 103,42
45 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 MICRO F ADM 149,82
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